
Valparaiso (5-5-3, 1-2 Horizon) -vs- Butler (3-9, 1-1 Horizon)
10/3/2010 at Indianapolis, Ind. (Butler Bowl)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 10/3/2010
Attendance: 187
Stadium: Butler Bowl
Officials: Referee, Shane Butler   Asst. Referee, Tom Gentry   Katie
Gelhar-Bruce   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Valparaiso 1 0 1
Butler 0 0 0

Valparaiso 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 0 MANSKI, Kristen 0 0 0 0 90
3 DESARIO, Luisa 0 0 0 0 79
6 HOAGLIN, Rachel 1 0 0 0 75
7 ROOS, Tracy 0 0 0 0 90
9 TERRELL, Catherine 1 0 0 0 76
10 OLSON, Sammy 1 0 0 0 76
12 MELHORN, Sarah 0 0 0 0 90
13 PEDERSEN, Casey 2 1 1 0 77
17 ULIN, Amanda 0 0 0 0 90
22 HENDERSON, Brooke 0 0 0 0 90
23 LYTLE, Janine 1 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
5 WLADECKI, Trisha 1 0 0 0 22
8 ROMBERG, Laura 0 0 0 0 11
11 CHMELA, Hailey 0 0 0 0 14
21 ELLIS, Tara 0 0 0 0 14

Totals 7 1 1 0 984

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 MANSKI, Kristen 90:00 0 5

Totals 0 5

Butler 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 WALTER, Olivia 0 0 0 0 90
2 PHELPS, Sarah 0 0 0 0 90
6 MELENDEZ, Rachael 3 2 0 0 86
7 GRISWOLD, Katie 0 0 0 0 90
11 HAFELE, Jackie 3 2 0 0 76
14 VENTIMIGLIA, Anna 1 0 0 0 90
15 COLOSIMO, Olivia 0 0 0 0 76
17 ALLEN, Mary 0 0 0 0 43
18 BURCHETT, Cara 0 0 0 0 90
22 HAFELE, Nikki 0 0 0 0 90
24 GORKIS, Colleen 1 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
3 SCOTT, Rachel 1 1 0 0 14
19 SKLARSKI, Rachel 0 0 0 0 14
20 MILAM, Claire 0 0 0 0 30
25 BACKSCHEIDER, Ali 0 0 0 0 21

Totals 9 5 0 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 WALTER, Olivia 90:00 1 0

Totals 1 0

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Valparaiso 4 3 7
Butler 1 8 9

Saves By Period
Valparaiso 1 4 5
Butler 0 0 0

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Valparaiso 0 3 3
Butler 1 1 2

Fouls By Period
Valparaiso 6 5 11
Butler 7 4 11

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

37:13 VALPO PEDERSEN, Casey
VALPO PEDERSEN, Casey PENALTY KICK GOAL,
goal number 3 for season.



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 VALPO MANSKI, Kristen at goalie for Valparaiso.
00:00 BU WALTER, Olivia at goalie for Butler.
-- VALPO Foul on Valparaiso.
06:21 VALPO Header Shot by VALPO OLSON, Sammy WIDE LEFT.
10:05 BU Corner kick by BU PHELPS, Sarah [10:05].
-- BU Foul on Butler.
-- VALPO Foul on Valparaiso.
-- BU Foul on Butler.
-- VALPO Foul on Valparaiso.
-- BU Foul on Butler.
-- VALPO Foul on Valparaiso.
25:26 BU BU substitution: MILAM, Claire for ALLEN, Mary.
-- BU Foul on Butler.
-- VALPO Foul on Valparaiso.
31:18 BU BU substitution: SCOTT, Rachel for COLOSIMO, Olivia.
31:18 BU BU substitution: SKLARSKI, Rachel for HAFELE, Jackie.
31:18 VALPO VALPO substitution: CHMELA, Hailey for TERRELL, Catherine.
31:18 VALPO VALPO substitution: ELLIS, Tara for OLSON, Sammy.
-- BU Foul on Butler.
-- VALPO Foul on Valparaiso.
34:20 VALPO VALPO substitution: ROMBERG, Laura for HOAGLIN, Rachel.
34:20 VALPO VALPO substitution: WLADECKI, Trisha for DESARIO, Luisa.
-- BU Foul on Butler.
37:13 VALPO VALPO PEDERSEN, Casey PENALTY KICK GOAL, goal number 3 for season.

Valparaiso 1, Butler 0
37:34 VALPO Shot by VALPO WLADECKI, Trisha WIDE LEFT.
39:00 VALPO Shot by VALPO PEDERSEN, Casey BLOCKED.
40:51 BU BU substitution: BACKSCHEIDER, Ali for MELENDEZ, Rachael.
-- BU Foul on Butler.
45:00 BU Shot by BU SCOTT, Rachel, SAVE MANSKI, Kristen.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 VALPO

For VALPO: #0  MANSKI, Kristen, #3  DESARIO, Luisa, #6  HOAGLIN, Rachel, #7  ROOS, Tracy, #9  TERRELL,
Catherine, #10 OLSON, Sammy, #22 HENDERSON, Brooke, #12 MELHORN, Sarah, #23 LYTLE, Janine, #13
PEDERSEN, Casey, #17 ULIN, Amanda.

45:00 BU

For BU: #1  WALTER, Olivia, #2  PHELPS, Sarah, #6  MELENDEZ, Rachael, #7  GRISWOLD, Katie, #11 HAFELE,
Jackie, #14 VENTIMIGLIA, Anna, #15 COLOSIMO, Olivia, #18 BURCHETT, Cara, #17 ALLEN, Mary, #22 HAFELE, Nikki,
#24 GORKIS, Colleen.

50:09 VALPO Corner kick by VALPO ULIN, Amanda [50:09].
50:26 VALPO Shot by VALPO TERRELL, Catherine HIGH.
53:27 BU Shot by BU HAFELE, Jackie, SAVE MANSKI, Kristen.
-- BU Foul on Butler.
-- VALPO Foul on Valparaiso.
58:06 BU Header Shot by BU HAFELE, Jackie WIDE LEFT.
62:15 VALPO Corner kick by VALPO ULIN, Amanda [62:15].
63:00 BU BU substitution: MILAM, Claire for ALLEN, Mary.
65:04 BU Shot by BU MELENDEZ, Rachael WIDE RIGHT.
66:29 VALPO VALPO substitution: DESARIO, Luisa for CHMELA, Hailey.
-- VALPO Foul on Valparaiso.
71:01 BU Shot by BU MELENDEZ, Rachael, SAVE MANSKI, Kristen.
72:33 VALPO VALPO substitution: HOAGLIN, Rachel for PEDERSEN, Casey.
73:00 VALPO Corner kick by VALPO ULIN, Amanda [73:00].
73:20 VALPO Shot by VALPO LYTLE, Janine BLOCKED.
73:23 VALPO Shot by VALPO HOAGLIN, Rachel HIT CROSSBAR.
-- VALPO Foul on Valparaiso.
73:30 BU BU substitution: BACKSCHEIDER, Ali for MILAM, Claire.
74:40 BU Corner kick by BU PHELPS, Sarah [74:40].
74:50 BU Shot by BU HAFELE, Jackie, SAVE MANSKI, Kristen.
76:29 VALPO VALPO substitution: OLSON, Sammy for ELLIS, Tara.
-- VALPO Foul on Valparaiso.



-- VALPO Foul on Valparaiso.
79:03 BU Shot by BU GORKIS, Colleen HIGH.
79:07 VALPO VALPO substitution: WLADECKI, Trisha for ROMBERG, Laura.
-- BU Foul on Butler.
-- BU Foul on Butler.
-- BU Foul on Butler.
85:23 VALPO VALPO substitution: PEDERSEN, Casey for HOAGLIN, Rachel.
86:52 BU Shot by BU VENTIMIGLIA, Anna WIDE LEFT.
87:00 BU Shot by BU MELENDEZ, Rachael, SAVE MANSKI, Kristen.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


